
Full Title of the Project :

Dept.)

Date : 114azr,t

Place : Panchkula

Diversion of 0.00469 ha. of forest land for access to senior

secondary school belonging to om shanti charitable Trust on

sonipat-Meerut road to Rathdhana road, at Village Ahamedpur,

under forest division and District Sonipat, Haryana'

Online Proposal No. FP/HR/Approach/43457 12019

PART - IV

(To be filled in by the Nodal Officer or Principal Chief Conservator Forests or Head of Forest

elelu

t z I oetaiteO opinion and sPecific
recommendation of the State Forest
Department for acceptance or othenrvise of I Recommended for approval'

the proposalwith remarks. 
I

(while giving opinion, the adverse 
I

comments made bY concerned 
I

Conservator of Forests or DePutY 
I

Conservator of Forests should be

categorically reviewed and critically 
I

commented upon


